
Busfahrplan
nach Husum

06:45



Busfahrplan
nach Wittbek 

07:15



Busfahrplan
nach Hollingstedt

08:30
09:00
09:30



Busfahrplan
nach Dannewerk

09:00
09:30
09:45
10:30



Busfahrplan
nach Schleswig

09:30
10:00
11:15



Busfahrplan
nach Fahrdorf

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15



Busfahrplan
nach Louisenlund

11:15, 11:45, 12:15, 
12:45, 13:15, 13:45



Busfahrplan
nach Gammelby

11:00

von 12:00 an alle 
30 Min. bis 16:00 



Busfahrplan
Shuttle

nach Loose
von 12:00 an 
alle 15 Min.
bis 18:00



Busfahrplan
Shuttle

nach Waabs 
über Loose

von 12:00 an 
alle 15 Min. 
bis 18:00


